CONFIDENTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMMISSION

ORIGINAL Form ACO-1
October 2008
Form Must Be Typed

## **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 083-21,602 -0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description:
Address 1: P. O. Box 399 ,	NE_NE_SW_SW_Sec. 23 Twp. 21 S. R. 25 East West
Address 2:	
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	1240 Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 275-2963	□ NE □ NW □ SE ☑ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_5029	County: HODGEMAN
Name: DUKE DRILLING CO., INC CT 0 8 2009	Lease Name: CURE Well #: 1-23
00.00	A MILIDOAT
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm  Purchaser: NCRA  CONFIDENT	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPIAN
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2443' Kelly Bushing: 2454'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4690' Plug Back Total Depth: 4589'
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 223 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  Yes  No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Dry Other	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1667
(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	CALLERY SUPENCE (160
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	Fleet depth to: SURFACE W/ 100 Sx cmt / Alf Z-Dig -10/14/
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 14,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATED
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
7-17-09	County: Docket No.:
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Bocket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist w BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence of the report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Jan Mun.	KCC Office Use ONLY
COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Date: 19-3-09-16-8-0	9 Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8= day of Ocyobac	/ If Danied Yes Date:
20 09	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED  Geologist Report RECEIVED  GEOLOGIST REPORT RECEIVED  A 2009
Notary Public: ( altun bundy	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 04/10/2013 0	Caitlin Birney CONSERVATION DIVISION
	Caitlin Birney CONSERVATIA, KS

My Appt. Expires 00 (0

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior,	Inc.	Lease	Name: _	CURE		Well #: _1-2	23	10 8 20 1 <sup>10</sup>
Sec. 23 Twp. 2			County	HO	OGEMAN			C	WEIDEN
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface to	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart( report.	shut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom	giving in hole tem	terval tested, perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Yes No		₽L	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geol		Yes V No		Nam Top	<sub>le</sub> Anhydrite		Тор <b>1664</b>		Datum +790
Cores Taken		Yes No		B/Ar	hydrite		1702		+752
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes  No		HEE	BNER		3854		-1400
(Submit Copy)					SING		3902	•	-1448
List All E. Logs Run:				BKC			4278		1824
		BOND/GAMMA RAY		1	, VNEE		4387		1932
		OSITY LOG; BOREHO RORESISTIVITY LOG					4592		2138
COMI ENOATED			J,	MIS			4082		-2130
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD	vrface inte		ion atc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		223'	Common	160	3%c	c, 2%Gel
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#		4589'	EA/2	125		
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	Used Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD									
Plug Off Zone				***************************************					
					<u></u>				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Per	gs Set/Type forated			cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of N		rd	Depth
4	4554 TO 455	58			500 GAL	, 15% MCA	A, 2BPM \	/AC	SAME
							KANSAS CÓ	RECEP	VED IN COMMISSIO
							00		2009
	****	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · ·	*****		DVX
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At: 4586'	Packer A	t:	Liner Run:	Yes V No	٧	RVATION VICHITA,	DIVISION KS
Date of First, Resumed 9-3-09				Flowing	g 🔽 Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas L	ift 🔲 Oth	ner (Explain	7)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas N/A	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:	h	METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTER	RVAL:
Vented Sold	✓ Used on Lease		Perf.	_	_	mmingled			
(If vented, Sub		Other (Specify)	··″						



Date: <u>/0-8-09</u>

Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE: Well (/120/23

API#: <u>015-083-21,602</u>

CONFIDENTIAL

Dear Corporation Commission,

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for as long as the law allows.

Sincerely

Mancy Z. Davis

Compliance Coordinator

**NED** 

Enclosure

RECEIVED KANSAS CÖRPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 13 2009

D\V

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA KS

American Warrior, Inc.

P.O. Box 399 • Garden City, Kansas 67846 • (620) 275-9231



CHARGE TO:  AMEDICAN  ADDRESS	WARRIDE INC
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 16349

	PAGE	OF	
	1	1	
DATE	OWN	ER	

_ <del></del>	<u></u>				
SERVICE LOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY	DATE OWNER
1. Ness Coryke	1-23	CURE	Hobseman	Ks	7-24-09 SAME
2.	TICKET TYPE   CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.
•	SERVICE DUVE	DRUG, #5		MACT LOCATION	
<b>3.</b>	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY JOB P	URPOSE	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION
4	OIL	DEVELOPMENT S	51/2" LONGSTAZIG		WessCoreks - 1/66 15.80,2/2
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING		G	DESCRIPTION					UNIT	AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNI	
_ 575		1			MILEAGE # 110	30	ME			500	150,00	
<u>518</u>		1			PUMP CHARGE GG F		120B	4590	F	1400100	1400 00	
221		1			LIQUED KCL MOO. C.	2	أهد		İ	25/00	50 00	
281		1			MUDFLUSH ON TO	500	GAL			1,00	500,00	
402		1		<u> </u>	CSOTPALTZSAS 7/2	9	LSA	_ s'b	"	55 00	<u>495∞</u> °	
403	Tenga	1		<u>L</u>	CEMENT BASILETS	3	<u> </u>		<u>i  </u>	180 00	540 00	
404	O CONTROLL	1			PORTCOURE TOP IT # 157 67	1	٤Ą	1628	15	1900 00	1900 00	
406	CON CY PAROLED	$\perp$			LATCH DOWN PLUG - BAFFLE	1	EA.			225/00	225,00	
407	MONTON DOUGONA				INSERT FLOAT SHOE W/ AUTO FILL	11	EΑ		<u>i                                    </u>	275100	275 00	
419	CON TO THE COMME	1921	<u> </u>		ROTATING HEAD RENTAL	1	208	<u>.</u>	! !	15000	150 00	
	CONSTRUCTION ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	_					! 					
							i		i	i 1	ļ	

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT**, **RELEASE**, **INDEMNITY**, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OF CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORKING DELIVERY OF GOODS

PATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 2200

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

						L	1
SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	2105 707			1
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTA	1	5685	$ \infty $
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?							ļ
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				<u> </u>	<u>*</u> 2	3785	79
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB				subtoti	اد	9470	79
CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			Hoda	eman lie	45	2 476	124
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO /	7				
☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT				TOTAL		9947	103

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WAYLE WILSON

APPROVAL

AM. P.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 16349

		Ness City, KS			· .			10377	
Service	o. Inc.	Off: 785-798	2300	AMERICAN WARRE		CURE 1-	23	7-24-09	PAGE OF 2
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFEREI PART NUMBER	NCE/A MACCOUL	TING? TIME	DESCRIP	ΠΟΝ	COTY. NUM	GTY.	UNIT #	AMOUNT
325		1		STANDARD CONFUT		175 585		11:00	1925,00
276		1		FLOCEIC		441185		1150	66100
283	:	<u> </u>		SALT		900 00	1 / '	15	135/00
284		1		CALSEAL		800 uss	1 1	30,00	<u> </u>
292				HAWS - 322		1251085		6150	
290	·	l		5-A70		2 GAL		35 00	
					0. 1.		<u> </u>	l I	1
•					CONFIDE SOID		<u> </u>		
	:				10. 5000				
					W.				
					· A				
	Ž								
	ĄSAS								
	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O								
	RECEIVED OMMESION SOOR 1800 ON SERVATION SERVA								
	A TON COMM								
·	(8) S			Ż				l	
	NOW RESIGN							ŀ	
				į					
				; 3					
				ospues elupes					
<u> </u>				SERVICE CHARGE	LOADED MILES	CUBIC FEET	175	750	262 50
<u>८</u> ८३				CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	274.79	1 100	274179
							CONTIN	UATION TOTAL	3785.79

JOBL							Seri	vices, Inc.	DATE 7-24-09 PAGE NO.
HMER	M MAN	beense I	WELL NO.	-23		LEASE (	SAUS	JOB TYPE 512" LONGSTRING	TICKET NO. 16349
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	AOLUME AOLUME	PU → T	MPS C	PRESSUR	RE (PSI)		
	2200	1				100,10	GAGING	ON LOCATION	
								C/2 XO(41202	
	2300							START 51/2" CASTAG ZN WELL	
					T			GIACI GIZ GARAG ZO WELL	
								TO-4590 SE	Te 4 <b>5</b> 88
						CC			b# 15,5
						08 500g		ST- XK' 44'	<u> </u>
					OC	MEIDEN.	1180	CETTEALDICES-1,2,3,4,5,6,	1 DE MOR LL LO
					C.S	MLIDE		cmr BSKTS - 2,7, 88 67	1,00,00
	<u> </u>							PORT COURL & DOSS'1658'T	DD # 10 17
								7777	- GNUI
	0110							DROPRALL - CHECKATE	ROTATE
			<u> </u>						RUMIE
	0155	Ь	12		<b>V</b>		400	PUMP 500 GAC MUDFLUSH	V
				<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	0157	Ь	20		1		400	PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH	R
	0205		7-5					PLVS RH - MH (30SB -	20 m
									<u> </u>
	0215	4	30		1		250	MACEMENT 125 SKS EA-	7 5 15.5 DDG
									2 1979116
	0225							WASH OUT PUMP - LEDES	
		3.							
	6227							RELEASE LATCH DOWN PLUG	
									-CENED
	0230	η	0		1			NTEDIACE DING KANSAS CO	RPORATION COMMISSION
								01	CT 1 3 2009 "
		7	XXX	98			008	SHUT OFF ROTATIONS CON	SERVATION DIVISION
									WICHITA, KS
	0245	61/2	XXXX	10	2.1		/ <b>ද්</b> ග	PLUG DOWN - PSE UP LATE	CH TO PLUG
									··· ·
	0247						οK	RELEASE PST - HELD KANSAS	RECEIVED
									OCT 1-3-2009
								1. NOIL FOLDS	
								CC	NSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
	0400							TOB COMPLEXE	
								7H47K %	J
								WAWE DUTY (	ANE



SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WITHOUT SAND

AMERICAN WARRING THE	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

71	~1/	
- 11	CK	
	•••	

Nº 16555

• • •	. : -		
	PAGE	OF	
- 1	1	1 1	

		<u> </u>														
SERVICE LOCATIONS	1/	WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	1	CITY			DAT	_	OWN		
1. Ness Cry	Ks	1-2		l		CURE	HONGEMAN	Ks			· · · · · · ·		8-3-09		SAME	
2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRACT		, ,		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO		_ •	ORI	DER NO.			
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		<u></u>	00/	EGORY J	OB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT	CATZ NO.	<u>م</u> م	WE	L LOCATION			<del></del>
		OTL				THEMPOS	CEMENT PORT C					14	MEZE	500	Ve	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		UEVI	EWYNE	CAMPILLONI			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			7 000			
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>							<del></del>			<del></del>	HANT	1		
PRICE REFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION	L	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	l	AMOUNT	
						MILEAGE #	007	100	27	ME			.<	00	150	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1		╁		- Car	2005 2005		1	14 -/-	1		1 1		1
5760			11		-	BIMB CHA	RGE "A)	2 < UND	<del> </del>	CLOB	1657	R	1/00	: 1	1100	<del></del>
105			1		<u> </u>	PORT COLLAR	OPRIDE TOOL	CA/>		7000		!	300		300	100
	i							ENTIAL						<u> </u>		<del> </del>
330		ANSI	1			CHEST MIN	TE- DEUSDY STANDED		140	1 50.6			14		1960	
	çç c	<i>€</i>	1				UNAPP STATE			LBS				50		00
276	OSE	2 8 <del>7</del>	+	<b></b>	+	FLOCEIE				ï		十十		·		
730		20	1		╁	D-AZR			1	GAL		<del>                                     </del>				00
581	1 2 2	N SUN			_	SERVICE ON	MEGE CEMPIT	<u> </u>	175	<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		ەكا	262	<u>  &lt;0                                   </u>
	8	260	1			DEAYAGE			17384	<u>us</u>	260.76	Im	1	00	260	176
	SIO	MIS										1				1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7_	<b>Q</b>		<u> </u>	╅				<u> </u>		<u> </u>			•		i
	<u> </u>	7			╁			<u></u> , ,		<del>                                     </del>		-		-		$\dot{ au}$
				<u> </u>	┸┰	<u></u>			<u> </u>	1	REE DECIDE	DIS-	1	<u> </u>		+
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and					DEMIT I	PAYMENT TO:	SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED		AG	DECIDE	DAGREE	PAGE TOTAL				
the terms and cor						IXE IVII I	ATMENT TO.	WITHOUT BREAK	KDOWN?						4169	126
but are not limite			NDEM	INITY, ar	nd			WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	OS?		<u> </u>					1
LIMITED WARF	•					SWIFT S	ERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W		,						<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS							THE EQUIPMENT ED JOB			Hodgeman		,	1			
OTANI OF WORK ON D								CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	Y2				TAX H	5%	154	154
X				<b></b>	_	NESS C	ITY, KS 67560	ARE YOU SATISF	FIED WITH OUR	SERVIC						İ
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED A.M.								YES NO				TOTAL		4323	3180	
	-								STOMER DID N						1500	
		CUSTON	IER AC				VICES The customer hereby ackr	lowledges receipt of	the materials a	and serv	ices listed on	this ticket			-x c	
SWIFT OPERATOR	we War	Sn.1			(PPRO)	/AL									Thank '	You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. - P JOB LOG DATE 8-3-09 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE AMERICAN WARRING IN CEMENT PORT COUSE CURE VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS C TUBING CASING ON LOCATION 1030 23/8×5/2 CONFIDENTIAL PORT COUR . 1657' 1105 1000 PST TEST CASSIG - HELD 31/2 1110 00 P OPEN PORT COURS - ZWT RATE 4% 78 MEX CENEUT 140 SKS SMB 14 4/SK FLOCELE 1115 450 41/2 51/2 1135 P00 DISPLACE COMOUT 1140 CLOSE PORT COUR - PUT TEST - HELD 1000 CORDINATED 20 SKS CEMENT TO POT 500 BUN 4 248 - CACHELE CLEAN 1150 WASH TRUCK 1230 JOB COMPLETE THANK YOU WANE BOOT, DAVE K., JASON F. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OCT 1 3 2009 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 044104

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		VICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 07005	~ <sup>G</sup> 3002	Oaklank S
DATE 7/17/09 SEC 213 RANGE 5 W 000	ONLOCATION 8:300~	JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE CURE WELL# 1-23 LOCATION TETING CR	8 w Af 210 81/2 n	COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) E o Sixto		
1		٠
CONTRACTOR Pulse 5	OWNER Sam	
TYPE OF JOB July Face	CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE 13'14 T.D. 22 7 CASING SIZE 18'18' DEPTH 22'	AMOUNT ORDERED 160	m 2000 ( 200 a)
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 100 C	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		
TOOL DEPTH		265 21215
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_/60	@ 13° 2184 2
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX GEL 3	-@ <del>20 40</del> 6/20
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 6	@ 5715 3422e
DISPLACEMENT /3. O	ASC	@
EQUIPMENT		@
		_@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Han - WEYE		
# 421 HELPER WOLT		@ @
BULK TRUCK		_ @
# 410 DRIVER Crasse		@
BULK TRUCK / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		_@
# DRIVER	HANDLING 169	-@ <del></del>
	MILEAGE 104 5/2/mile	2/100
REMARKS:	and the second s	TOTAL 2617
mont of a Circulate		
	CEDVI	14 1/841 27 ER.1
	SERVI	CE 1180
	DEPTH OF JOB	22//
	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	221 <sup>1</sup>
	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	221/ 999 4 @
-tm.KY6	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE	22/ 999 4 @ @ > 28/2
	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	221/ 999 4 @
	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE	999 4 999 4 @ > 2808 @ 111
	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE	221/ 999 - 2 @ 280% @ 111
	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE	999 4 999 4 @ > 2808 @ 111
HARGE TO: American Worrior	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE	221/ 999 4 @ 2800 @ 111
	DEPTH OF JOB	22/ 999 4 @ 2808 @ /// 28 @ @ /// 28 @ @ TOTAL /390
HARGE TO: American Worciar	DEPTH OF JOB	221/ 999 4 @ 2800 @ 111
HARGE TO: American Worciar	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 4  @ 2806 @ 1// @ 1// @ 2806 TOTAL /390 TEQUIPMENT
HARGE TO: American Worciar	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 44  @ 28066  @ //// @ ////  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 6766
HARGE TO: American Worrior  STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 4  @ 2806 @ 1// @ 1// @ 2806 TOTAL /390 TEQUIPMENT
Thuken  Plin, Nan, wolt, Crain  Plan Worrior  STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 4  @ 2806 @ 1/12  @ 0  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 676
Thukken  Plin, Nan, wolt, Crair  HARGE TO: American Worci or  STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 4  @ 2806 @ 1// @ 1// @ 6  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 676 @ @
Thuken  Plin, Nan, wolt, Crain  Plan Worrior  STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 44  @ 28066  @ //// @ ////  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 6766  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
Thukkes  Play Nan, Wolf, Crais  HARGE TO: American Worrior  STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB	22// 999 4  @ 2806 @ 1// @ 1// @ 6  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 676 @ @
TANKES  Play Naya, Nolt, Crais  EET  STATE  TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOA	22// 999 44  @ 28066  @ //// @ ////  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TEQUIPMENT  @ 6766  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  @ @ 6966  ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
Thukkes  Play Nan, Wolf, Crais  HARGE TO: American Worrior  STATE ZIP  To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE  MANIFOLD  PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  SALES TAX (If Any)	22// 999 4  @ 280 6  @ 1/1 6  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOAT  PLUG & FLOAT  SALES TAX (If Any)	22// 999 4  @ 280 6  @ 1/1 6  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390  TOTAL /390
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE  MANIFOLD  PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  SALES TAX (If Any)	22// 999 4  @ 280 6  @ 7// 6  @ 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
TANKES  Play Naya, Nolt, Crais  EET  STATE  TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES  DISCOUNT	TOTAL 62
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  PLUG & FLOA  SALES TAX (If Any)  TOTAL CHARGES  PLUG & FLOA  ACCHARGES	TOTAL 62